

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 2684 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 38, lines 23 and 24, delete "4,738,000" and insert "3,744,000"
- 1.3 Page 38, line 25, delete "\$2,755,000" and insert "\$2,177,000"
- 1.4 Page 38, line 28, delete "\$1,983,000" and insert "\$1,567,000"
- 1.5 Page 39, line 4, delete "\$14,786,000" and insert "\$12,201,000"
- 1.6 Page 141, line 3, strike "2011" and insert "2024" and strike "\$44,419,000" and insert
- 1.7 "\$52,781,000"
- 1.8 Page 141, line 10, delete the new language
- 1.9 Page 141, line 12, after "(ii)" insert "the greater of: (A) one plus the percent change in
- 1.10 the formula allowance under section 126C.10, subdivision 2, from the previous fiscal year
- 1.11 to the current fiscal year; or (B)"
- 1.12 Page 145, line 25, delete "51,763,000" and insert "52,663,000"
- 1.13 Page 145, line 26, delete "51,758,000" and insert "54,196,000"
- 1.14 Page 145, line 27, delete "\$46,584,000" and insert "\$47,484,000"
- 1.15 Page 145, line 28, delete "\$5,175,000" and insert "\$5,275,000" and delete "\$46,583,000"
- 1.16 and insert "\$48,921,000"